Lot

Lot 3405
Mambourin
Estate

Lot 5316
The Grove

Lot 5323
The Grove

Lot 5420
The Grove

Lot 5422
The Grove

Estate

Suburb

Story

Mambourin. Mambourin Townhome

The Grove

The Grove

The Grove

The Grove

Tarneit

Tarneit

Tarneit

Tarneit

Single

Single

Townhome

Townhome

Title
Status

Q32025

Titled -

Titled -

Q1 2026

Q1 2026

Land Size

108

392sgm

392sgm

136sgm

136sgm

Land
Price

$155,000

$412,500

$412,500

$195,000

$195,000

House
Name

Gibson

The Tylden
198

The Tylden
198

Tanami

Tanami

Contract
Type

Split

Split

Split

Split

Split

Bed Bath Car

2 2
4 2
4 2
4 25
4 25

House
Size
1 121.41sgm
2 182.75sgm
2 182.75sgqm
2 159.24
sgqm
2 159.24

sgm

House
Price

$344,900

$375,500

$375,500

$375,000

$375,000

Package
Price

$499,900

$788,000

$788,000

$570,000

$570,000

Rebate

$30,000

$30,000

Status

Available

Available

Available

On Hold

On Hold

PDF File

Package
PDF

Package
PDF

Package
PDF

Package
PDF

Package
PDF


https://www.paramountliving.com.au/wp-content/uploads/2024/09/purchase-package-Lot-3405-Mambourin-Estate-Mambourin-Mambourin-9776-4.pdf
https://www.paramountliving.com.au/wp-content/uploads/2024/09/purchase-package-Lot-3405-Mambourin-Estate-Mambourin-Mambourin-9776-4.pdf
https://www.paramountliving.com.au/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/purchase-package-lot-5316-the-grove-tarneit-The-Grove-11294.pdf
https://www.paramountliving.com.au/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/purchase-package-lot-5316-the-grove-tarneit-The-Grove-11294.pdf
https://www.paramountliving.com.au/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/purchase-package-lot-5323-the-grove-tarneit-The-Grove-11302.pdf
https://www.paramountliving.com.au/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/purchase-package-lot-5323-the-grove-tarneit-The-Grove-11302.pdf
https://www.paramountliving.com.au/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/purchase-package-lot-5420-the-grove-tarneit-The-Grove-10945-1.pdf
https://www.paramountliving.com.au/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/purchase-package-lot-5420-the-grove-tarneit-The-Grove-10945-1.pdf
https://www.paramountliving.com.au/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/purchase-package-lot-5422-the-grove-tarneit-The-Grove-10949-1.pdf
https://www.paramountliving.com.au/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/purchase-package-lot-5422-the-grove-tarneit-The-Grove-10949-1.pdf

