Lot	Estate	Suburb	Story	Title Status	Land Size	Land Price	House Name	Contract Type	Bed	Bath	Car	House Size	House Price	Package Price	Rebate	Status	PDF File
Lot 3405 Mambourin Estate	Mambourin	Mambourin	Townhome	Q3 2025	108	\$155,000	Gibson	Split	2	2	1	121.41sqm	\$344,900	\$499,900		Available	<u>Package</u> <u>PDE</u>
Lot 5316 The Grove	The Grove	Tarneit	Single	Titled -	392sqm	\$412,500	The Tylden 198	Split	4	2	2	182.75sqm	\$375,500	\$788,000	\$30,000	Available	<u>Package</u> <u>PDF</u>
Lot 5323 The Grove	The Grove	Tarneit	Single	Titled -	392sqm	\$412,500	The Tylden 198	Split	4	2	2	182.75sqm	\$375,500	\$788,000	\$30,000	Available	<u>Package</u> <u>PDF</u>
Lot 5420 The Grove	The Grove	Tarneit	Townhome	Q1 2026	136sqm	\$195,000	Tanami	Split	4	2.5	2	159.24 sqm	\$375,000	\$570,000		On Hold	Package PDF
Lot 5422 The Grove	The Grove	Tarneit	Townhome	Q1 2026	136sqm	\$195,000	Tanami	Split	4	2.5	2	159.24 sqm	\$375,000	\$570,000		On Hold	<u>Package</u> <u>PDF</u>